Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions
The tired Abd al Rahmanwas a ...........c..cc......... man when he took office.
Abd al Rehman, afoot, friendless and penniless made his way to ............ and ound one

friend there.

Abd al Rehman developed a well disciplined, highly trained army of........... or more Berbers.
The Umayyad dynasty in Damascus was overthrown by the ............ family

IN e he discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the
Abbasid Caliph

Thanks to Allah for having placedthe _ between us and such a foe

10000 workmen with 1500 beasts of burden laboured on Al-Zahara for a of years
The royal........... was Al zehra.

He erected for himself a palace and garden outside in imitation of the palace
built in Syria

He heededthe reassurances shouted from the bank of the Euphrates River.

Dutch scholar Dozy declared that nearly everyone could and write

The Umayyad dynasty in Damascus was overthrown by the family

Nevers before was Cordova so prosperous, Andalusia so rich and the state so.

In order to secure the first copy of the "Aghani" , al hakam sent the author a ............ dinars.
10000 workmen with 1500 beasts of burden labored on Al Zahara for a ...........cccc..... of
years.

Answers Choice

Old

. Invalid
. Young
. Infant

. Indonesia

. Palestine

. Samarkand
. Lahore

20,000
25,000
40,000
30,000

Mamulk
Mughal
Abbasid
Saljoq

773
873
973
1073

Rock
Wall
Sea
Forest

dozen
score
century
millennium

Mosque
Bath
Palace
City

Cordova
Gharnata
Alhambra
Ceuta

Heart

. Listened to
Acknowledged

. Paid attension to

DOWP TOWr DO®WP UOWP UOWP» 0U0Wr UOW» UDO®mP U0UP UOm»

sing
read
cook
sew

Mamluk
Mughal
Saljoq
Abbasid

oowm» oW

Weak
. Fourteen
Four
Forty

Hundred

. Five hundred
. Thousand
. Million

Dozen
Score

C. Century
D. Millennium

©» DO B> DOUP



16

17

18

19

20

Ubdul Rehman was a youth of exceptional nerve and abilty.

One by one he conquered the lost

The books thus gathered numbered 400,000, their tidies filling a catalogue

Of e, volumes.

al Hakam, Abd al Rahman's successor, was himself a................

Accession of the Abbasside to the

was signalieed.

and patronized learning.

Oow» Do

DOWP DO®mP DOUP

Bravery
Ability
Wisdom
provisions
princesses
principals

ten

Five
Twenty two

Warrior
Builder

Painter

Emirate
Baronage

Parsonage



