

English FA Part 2 Chapter 10 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The tired Abd al Rahman was a man when he took office.	A. Old B. Invalid C. Young D. Infant
2	Abd al Rehman, afoot, friendless and penniless made his way to and ound one friend there.	A. Indonesia B. Palestine C. Samarkand D. Lahore
3	Abd al Rehman developed a well disciplined, highly trained army of or more Berbers.	A. 20,000 B. 25,000 C. 40,000 D. 30,000
4	The Umayyad dynasty in Damascus was overthrown by the family	A. Mamulk B. Mughal C. Abbasid D. Saljoq
5	Inhe discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the Abbasid Caliph	A. 773 B. 873 C. 973 D. 1073
6	Thanks to Allah for having placed the between us and such a foe	A. Rock B. Wall C. Sea D. Forest
7	10000 workmen with 1500 beasts of burden laboured on Al-Zahara for a of years	A. dozen B. score C. century D. millennium
8	The royal was Al zehra.	A. Mosque B. Bath C. Palace D. City
9	He erected for himself a palace and garden outside in imitation of the palace built in Syria	A. Cordova B. Gharnata C. Alhambra D. Ceuta
10	He <u>heeded</u> the reassurances shouted from the bank of the Euphrates River.	A. Heart B. Listened to C. Acknowledged D. Paid attension to
11	Dutch scholar Dozy declared that nearly everyone could and write	A. sing B. read C. cook D. sew
12	The Umayyad dynasty in Damascus was overthrown by the family	A. Mamluk B. Mughal C. Saljoq D. Abbasid
13	Nevers before was Cordova so prosperous, Andalusia so rich and the state so.	A. Weak B. Fourteen C. Four D. Forty
14	In order to secure the first copy of the "Aghani", al hakam sent the author a dinars.	A. Hundred B. Five hundred C. Thousand D. Million
15	10000 workmen with 1500 beasts of burden labored on Al Zahara for a of years.	A. Dozen B. Score C. Century D. Millennium

16	Ubdul Rehman was a youth of exceptional <u>nerve</u> and abilty.	A. Caurage B. Bravery C. Ability D. Wisdom
17	One by one he conquered the lost	A. provisions B. princesses C. principals D. provinces
18	The books thus gathered numbered 400,000, their tidies filling a catalogue of volumes.	A. ten B. Forty four C. Five D. Twenty two
19	al Hakam, Abd al Rahman's successor, was himself a and patronized learning.	A. Warrior B. Builder C. Scholar D. Painter
20	Accession of the Abbasside to the was signalieed.	A. Emirate B. Baronage C. Caliphate D. Parsonage